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One Surface. Many Solutions.

Presenting Greenlam Compact 

Laminates 2023-25 Collection. 

It is a range of high-performance, 

self-supporting decorative panels packed 

with beauty, durability, and functionality. 

Hygienic to the core, it is just one product 

that covers all bases. From being 

anti-bacterial, anti-fungal, and anti-virus 

to scratch and fire-resistant, these 

laminates are specially crafted for 

demanding surfaces. Being extremely 

versatile, they are great for designing 

cubicles, partitions, panels, and in fact, 

anything else you can think of. What 

makes them a class apart is their 

robustness which makes them strong 

enough for both vertical and horizontal 

applications. All this and more make 

Greenlam Compact Laminates a perfect 

surfacing solution for all.

Creating beautiful and unique spaces 

is how Greenlam started its journey. 

For over two decades Greenlam has been 

known and respected for its exceptional 

artistry, unsurpassed quality, and 

unyielding passion for excellence. With 

thousands of decors and surface solutions 

spread across laminates, compacts, 

decorative veneers, engineered wooden 

floors and doors, Greenlam has emerged 

as one of the foremost surfacing solution 

brands in the world. Its pioneering and 

innovative designs have won acclaim 

in over 100 countries with millions 

of delighted customers. The newness and 

innovations Greenlam offers, make it the 

preferred choice of architects and 

consumers. Greenlam as a responsible 

brand understands its commitment 

towards the people, planet and processes. 

That is why it takes all measures to ensure 

a healthier and a safer world. From 

sourcing to manufacturing to recycling, we 

have many stringent measures in place.
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F E A T U R E S

Reasons  to Use 

Greenlam Compact Laminates
Anti-Virus*

Anti-Bacterial

Resistance to 
Microbial Growth

Resistance to 
Harmful Chemical and 

Organic Solvent***

Hygienic

Resistance 
to Fire**

Wet-Heat 
Tested

Dry-Heat 
Tested

Great Dimensional 
Stability

Horizontal/ Vertical
Application

Low 
Emission

Scuff
Resistant

Excellent
Self-Supporting

Feature

Scratch
Resistant

Abrasion
Resistant

*As per the test report, virus and bacteria gets 99.99% retarded in 24 hours of contact.
**Fire retardant compact Laminates available on request.
***Specialty Compact Laminates (Greenlam Lab Gaurdian)

GREENLAM

C O N S T R U C T I O N

T E C H N I Q U E

Tissue Overlay Treated with

Melamine Resin
+ 

High-Efficacy Anti-Microbial Agents

Tissue Overlay Treated with
Melamine Resin

+ 
High-Efficacy Anti-Microbial Agents

Decorative Paper Treated with
Melamine Resin

+ 
High-Efficacy Anti-Microbial Agents

Decorative Paper Treated with
Melamine Resin

+ 
High-Efficacy Anti-Microbial Agents

Kraft Papers Treated with
Phenolic Resin

+ 
High-Efficacy Anti-Microbial Agent

T H I C K N E S S

3mm to 25mm

R A N G E

O F F E R I N G

S I Z E S

1220mm x 2440mm
OR

48” x 96” 1300mm x 3050mm
OR

51” x 120”
1525mm x 3660mm

OR
60” x 144”

1320mm x 4200mm
OR

52” x 165 1\4” 1830mm x 3660mm
OR

72” x 144” 1830mm x 4320mm
OR

72” x 170”
(New)
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Greenlam AFX compact laminates are ultra matt surfaces made with the Electron 

Beam Curing (EBC) technology. These self-healing compact laminates surfaces are 

scattered with a dense grid of cross polymers. In the event of micro-scratches this 

grid can be reactivated with the application of heat, helping the surface to reacquire 

its original appearance. Greenlam AFX allows designers and specifiers to achieve the 

ultra matt uber look with the benefits of food contact safe, anti-fingerprint, hydro 

repellent, anti-mould and scratch resistant properties for wide spectrum of 

applications.

RANGE/OFFERING

SIZE(S): 1300 x 3050 mm or 4.25 x 10 ft & 1220 X 2440 mm or 4 x 8 ft

DECOR(S): Available in 12 Decors

TEXTURE(S): Ultra Matt

THICKNESS(ES): 3 to 25mm

S P E C I A L I T Y

C O M P A C T

L A M I N A T E S

FEATURES

Scratch-ResistantAnti-Fingerprint

Low Light Reflection

Anti-Virus*
Anti-Bacterial

GREENLAM

Soft Touch

Food Contact
Suitable

Thermal
Healing

Easy to Clean

Hydro-Resistance

APPLICATIONS

Retail Healthcare

Hospitality KitchenTransportation Furniture

BathroomEductionOffice
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Greenlam Unicore is a world of high performance uni-coloured compacts and 

laminates made with multi-layered decorative papers. These are suitable for 

high-end furniture that increase the aesthetic beauty of your interiors. It is a world 

where you can feel the vibrancy of every colour through and through, with no black 

edges. It is a world of perfection and inspiration. 

RANGE/OFFERING

SIZE(S): 1220 x 2440mm or 4 x 8 ft. 1300 x 3050mm or 4.25 x 10 ft

DECOR(S): Available in 12 Decors

TEXTURE(S): Suede and HD Gloss

THICKNESS(ES): 3 mm to 25 mm

CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE

Solid or print design paper layers
impregnated with melamine resins 
+ High-efficacy anti-microbial agents

Made with cutting-edge technology, Greenlam Sandwich Compact Laminates 

surpass standards of excellence. The multiple colours lining the edges will pleasantly 

surprise and charm all your guests. And, to truly personalise your space, you can also 

choose the number of linings and different colours on each laminate so that your 

space reflects you. 

RANGE/OFFERING

SIZE(S): 1830 x 3660 mm or 6 x 12 ft, 1525 x 3660 mm or 5 x 12 ft

DECOR(S): Customised combination of plain colours available on demand

THICKNESS(ES): 6 mm, 12 mm and 16 mm

TEXTURE(S): Suede

CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUE

Combination of solid design papers
impregnated with
melamine resins + High-efficacy
antimicrobial agents

Discards
Dark EdgesOne Solid Colour ThroughoutAbrasion-Resistance

APPLICATIONS

Cabinets

Doors Furniture

ShelvesCountertops

SignageExhibits

FEATURES

CountertopsCabinets Furniture

APPLICATIONS

Exhibits

Resistance to Fire

Anti-Virus*
and Anti-Bacterial

Multi-Coloured Edges

Resistance to WaterChemical-Resistant

Customisations Available

FEATURES

GREENLAM
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COMPACT LAMINATE
&

Fashioned for the most seasoned of artistic minds, Greenlam Digital Laminates and 

Compacts are a range of bold designs that are digitally printed on the panels. These 

laminates can also be customised to craft inspirational spaces complementing your 

persona. Just share your photographs and designs, and we’ll convert them into 

laminates – just the way you want them.

RANGE/OFFERING

SIZE(S): 1220 x 2440 mm or 4 x 8 ft

DECOR(S): Over 200 pre-crafted designs and customisation 

available on demand

TEXTURE(S): Suede and Gloss

THICKNESS(ES): 6mm, 12mm, 16mm

Greenlam Chemical Resistant Compacts and Laminates will make you forget the time 

when surfaces could get corroded by chemicals. They are designed to withstand the 

onslaught of 100+ chemicals, solvents, and bases while keeping germs away 

with their anti-bacterial, anti-virus, and anti-fungal properties. A more durable and 

cost-effective alternative to epoxy, slate, and stainless steel, trust these surfaces to 

protect your spaces with utmost safety and ease.

RANGE/OFFERING

THICKNESS(ES): 13 mm, 16 mm, 20 mm (Customisation available on demand)

SIZE(S): 1220 x 2440 mm or 4 x 8 ft

TEXTURE(S): Suede

DECOR(S): Available in 3 decors

Beauty
Salons

Educational 
Laboratories

APPLICATIONS

Nurses’ Stations

Laboratories and Pathologists’ 
Workrooms

Product Testing
Facilities

Physician and Dentists’ 
Examining and Treatment Rooms

Photography Labs
and Darkrooms

FEATURES

Chemical-Resistant SEFA Compliant

Wet Heat-ResistantDry Heat-Resistant

Non-PorousImpact-Resistant

Cleaning Agent-Resistant 

Moisture-Resistant 

Stain-Resistant 

Abrasion- and Scratch-ResistantAnti-Virus* and Anti-Bacterial

GREENLAM

Impact-Resistant Resistance to Water

APPLICATIONS

ExhibitsWall-Paneling

Countertops CabinetsFurniture

Abrasion- and
Scratch-Resistant

Anti-Virus*
Anti-Bacterial

GREENLAM

Easy to Clean

FEATURES

Wet Heat-Resistant

Dry Heat-ResistantLow Emission
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Tiles have graced your bath walls since ages. And probably that’s why, they’ve gone 

out-of-date. Here’s presenting, Greenlam Shower Surfaces Compact Laminates; a 

surface décor solution designed to make tiles a thing of history. With plenty of 

colours and textures to choose from, we have curated a feature-packed collection to 

give your bath space, a contemporary upgrade. Easy to maintain, durable, and 

unsurprisingly one-hundred-percent waterproof, we are here to redefine the 

definition of style. 

RANGE/OFFERING

TEXTURE(S): Suede, Gloss, Tile & Microlite

DECOR(S): Available in 19 Decors

THICKNESS(ES): 3mm

SIZE(S): 1220 x 2440 mm or 4x8 ft

��������
������

Here’s your chance to turn your kitchen into a piece of art with Greenlam Stratus 

Compacts and Laminates. It is a complete kitchen surface solution that includes 

breakfast bars, countertops, backsplashes, upstands, and island tops. A perfect blend 

of beauty and utility, these temperature-neutral and easy-to-install kitchen tops 

bring your kitchen alive through countless textures and designs, in no time.

RANGE/OFFERING

SIZE(S): Worktop: 3050 x 645 mm. Breakfast Bar: 3050 x 900 mm

Upstand: 3050 x 95 mm. Splashback: 3050 x 1300 mm, 2440 x 1220 mm

DECOR(S): Available in 53 Decors

TEXTURE(S): Essentia, Gloss, Satin, Suede, Terra, Matt

THICKNESS(ES): Worktop, Breakfast Bar, Upstand: 12 mm,

Splash Back: 3 mm and 0.7 mm

Cost -Effective

3600 Application Retrofits to Existing Tiles

Easy Cleaning

Easy Installation

100% Waterproof

APPLICATIONS

Vanity Units Shower Cubicles Washroom Countertops

Cabinets

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Upstands SplashbackWorktops Breakfast Bars

Abrasion-Resistant Moisture-Resistant

Self
Supporting 

(12mm)

Easy to Maintain

Impact-Resistant

High Wear
Resistance

Safe 
Contact

With Food

Machinable
Through 

its Thickness

Heat-Resistant Sustainable

Beautiful
Textures

Air Quality
Greenguard

Certified

Easy to
Fabricate

Temperature
Neutral

FEATURES

Low Maintenance Anti-Virus* and Anti-Bacterial

GREENLAM

Anti-Virus*
Anti-Bacterial

GREENLAM
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G R E E N L A M  

G O E S  G R E E N

Energy and Water 
Conservation

Manufactured with 
Natural Products

Zero Liquid 
Discharge

Renewable 
Energy Utilisation

Responsible 
Forestry

Environment-Friendly
Products

Monitored Indoor
Air Quality (IAQ)

Safe and Non-Hazardous
Products

Responsible 
Logistics Systems

Effective Waste 
Management

Greenlam provides FSC® Certified product (DNV-COC-002714), on demand

Scan to download 
the Technical 

Datasheet

Q U A L I T Y  

A S S U R A N C E

438-2&4  
EN



COLLECTION
2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 523
25



NEW =

5388 SUD

9611 SUD

5386 SUD



NEW =

5394 SUD
Nordic Acacia

5525 SUD



NEW =

5334 SUD

5006 SUD 5018 SUD

5375 SUD



5003 SUD

NEW =

738 SUD

770 SUD



NEW =

5061 SUD

5377 SUD

5333 SUD

5427 SUD



NEW =

5589 SUD

5578 SUD 5577 SUD

5587 SUD

5771 SUD



NEW =

5575 SUD 
Black Marmor

5574 SUD
Statuario

5566 SUD

5581 SUD



NEW =

231 SUD

259 SUD

173 SUD

215 SUD

464 SUD

212 SUD

281 SUD



NEW =

471 SUD
Arctic Grey

149 SUD

268 SUD

264 SUD

261 SUD

279 SUD

275 SUD



NEW =

137 SUD
Mustard

243 SUD
Sea Green

467 SUD
Mermaid

245 SUD
Dark Green

121 SUD

257 SUD

401 SUD
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271 SUD

273 SUD
Sky Grey 

284 SUD

291 SUD

297 SUD

COLORS

PATTERNS

111

113

116

121

124

133

134

137

138

141

149

166

173

201

204

207

212

215

217

230

231

243

245

257

259

261

264

268

271

273

275

279

281

284

291

297

401

464

467

471

Designer White
Frosty White
Pearly White
Ivory
Mysore Ivory
Moon Stone
Mud Ash 
Mustard
Terracotta
Beige 
Sheer
Blush Pink 
Barbie Pink
Maroon
Red Dynasty
Divine Yellow
Viola
Tangerine
Light Orange
Cream Yellow 
Lime Yellow
Sea Green
Dark Green
Olive
Lime
Dark Grey
Bronze
Dust
Light Grey
Sky Grey
Pearl Grey 
Char Grey
Navy Blue
Ozone
Electric Blue 
Blue Galaxy
Black
Peacock
Mermaid
Arctic Grey

682
719
738
770

5003
5006
5018
5061
5076
5331
5333
5334
5353
5375
5377
5378
5385
5386
5387
5388
5389
5394
5427
5525
5549
9610
9611

Hiland Pine 
Mangfall Beech
Oak
Douglas Fur
Philippine Teak
Thansau Maple
Brooks Walnut 
Fine Wenge
Primeval Oak
Midnight Acacia
Nordic Walnut
Canyon Walnut
Rosenheim Elm
Saturno Walnut
Dandy Wood Taupe
Dandy Wood Anthracite
Plaster Wood
Rovere Bardolino
Rovere Casto
Walton Oak
Salvador Oak
Nordic Acacia
Refresh Oak
Hickory Oak
Auckland Oak
Pure Ash
Innate Ash

923
937

5566
5568
5574
5575
5577
5578
5581
5587
5588
5589
5771
5772
5853

Meta Silver
Chicago Steel
Clear Mesh
Smoky Mesh
Statuario
Black Marmor
Houston
Madison
Torino Pearl
Smoky Fern
Gris Feria
Travertino Biscotti
Almond Pearl
Nebula
Alu Taint
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Décor No.

Sizes ( In mm & inch)

1830 x 3660mm

in 72” x 144”

1830 x 4320

72” x 170”

1525x3660

60” x 144”

1300x3050

51” x 120”

1320x4200

52” x 165 1\4”

1220x2440

48” x 96”

Décor Name

WOODS
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